
AWAY HOME

Friday, April 19

3:00pm Twin Valley Invitational

Saturday, April 20

9:00am Shippensburg Jack Roddick Invitational

9:30am Wilson Stephan Meet

Tuesday, April 23

3:45pm Conrad Weiser Schuylkill Valley

3:45pm Exeter Governor Mifflin

3:45pm Fleetwood Hamburg

3:45pm Muhlenberg Wilson

3:45pm Tulpehocken Oley Valley

3:45pm Alliance Academy Oley Valley

3:45pm Conestoga Christian Oley Valley

3:45pm Alliance Academy Tulpehocken at Oley Valley

3:45pm Conestoga Christian Tulpehocken at Oley Valley

3:45pm Reading Daniel Boone

Wednesday, April 24

3:45pm Twin Valley Kutztown

3:45pm Wyomissing Kutztown

3:45pm Twin Valley Brandywine at Kutztown

3:45pm Wyomissing Brandywine at Kutztown

Thursday, April 25

9:00am University of Pennsylvania Penn Relays

3:45pm Exeter Muhlenberg

Friday, April 26

9:00am University of Pennsylvania Penn Relays

2:30pm Millersville Cy Fritz Open

Saturday, April 27

8:00am Schuylkill Valley Panther Invitational

9:00am University of Pennsylvania Penn Relays

9:30am West Chester Unionville Invitational

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD



Tuesday, April 30

3:45pm Berks Catholic Schuylkill Valley

3:45pm Conrad Weiser Hamburg

3:45pm Twin Valley Fleetwood

3:45pm Wilson Governor Mifflin

3:45pm Muhlenberg Reading

3:45pm Exeter Daniel Boone

Wednesday, May 1

3:45pm Oley Valley Kutztown

3:45pm Brandywine Kutztown

3:45pm Oley Valley Brandywine at Kutztown

4:00pm Tulpehocken Elco

Friday, May 3

1:15pm West Chester Henderson Invitational

3:00pm Wyomissing Shaner Meet

Saturday, May 4

8:00am Wyomissing Shaner Meet

Thursday, May 9

4:30pm at Governor Mifflin

Saturday, May 11

10:00am at Governor Mifflin

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BCIAA Championships - Field Events

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

BCIAA Championships - Track Event Finals
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